
SCEE Public Relations Contact Details

SCEE (HQ): Tel: +  44 207 859 5000 Fax:  +  44 207 859 5441
Nick Sharples Head of Corporate Communications nick_sharples@scee.net 
Julie Skinner Head of Software PR julie_skinner@scee.net
Imogen Baker European Software PR Manager imogen.baker@scee.net 
Stuart Turner European Software PR Manager stuart_turner@scee.net 
Rebecca Rice European PR Assistant rebecca_rice@scee.net 
Kevin Smyth European PR Executive kevin_smyth@scee.net 

AUSTRALIA Tel: +  61 2 9324 9596 Fax:  +  61 2 9324 9558
Steve Wherrett Director of PR & Promotions Steve_Wherrett@scee.com
Anne Carroll PR Manager Anne_Carroll@scee.net
Samantha Currie Promotions Manager Samantha_Currie@scee.com

AUSTRIA Tel: +  43 1 61051 315 Fax:  +  43 1 61 05 1500
Perry Damiri Marketing Manager perry_damiri@scee.net

BENELUX Tel:  +  31 35 6 250 721 Fax: + 31 35 6 250 777
Bernard Groeneveld Marketing & PR Bernard_Groeneveld@spe.sony.com

BULGARIA Tel:  +  359 2 958 1029 Fax:  +  3592 958 1030
Stanimir Draganov Sales & Marketing Assistant Stanimir.Draganov@ccmail.eu.sony.co.jp

CYPRUS Tel:  +  357 235 2543 Fax:  +  357 235 2283
Sharon Green Managing Director sharon_g@spidernet.com.cy

CZECH REPUBLIC Tel:  +  420 222 864 147 Fax:  +  420 222 864 140
Ivan Bradac Product Manager ivan.bradac@eu.sony.com

DENMARK Tel:  +  45 33 26 6812 Fax:  + 45 33 26 68 09
Marc Skouborg PR Manager marc.skouborg@pad.egmont.com

FINLAND Tel:  +  358 9 476 4460 Fax:  +  358 9 476 44650
Vesa Artman Commercial Manager vesa.artman@egmont-entertainment.fi
Kari Nurmi Marketing Manager kari.nurmi@egmont-entertainment.fi

FRANCE              Tel: + 33 1 44 40 70 97          Fax:  +  33 1 44 40 71 11
Richard Brunois Communication Manager Richard_Brunois@scee.net
Manuela de Silva PR Manager Manuela_Dasilva@scee.net
Gregory Delfosse PR Manager Gregory_Delfosse@scee.net

GERMANY Tel:  +  49 6102 433 0 Fax:  +  49 6102 433 333
Guido Alt Senior PR Manager Guido_Alt@scee.net
Alex Wankum PR Manager Alexandra_wankum@scee.net
Stefan Dettmering PR Assistant Stefan_Dettmering@scee.net

GREECE Tel:  +  301 677 7701 Fax:  +  301 677 7700
Irene Mandaraka Product Manager Irene.Mandaraka@eu.sony.com
Maria Katsarapidou Marketing Assistant Maria.katsarapidou@eu.sony.com
 
HUNGARY Tel:  +  361 270 8562 Fax:  +  361 270 8525
Csaba Sandor Product Manager Csaba.Sandor@eu.sony.com

INDIA Tel:  + 91 22 838 1614 Fax:  + 91 22 8378 204
Sachin Naik Business Director sachin@milestoneindia.com 
Gagan Gupta Product Executive gagan@milestoneindia.com 

ICELAND Tel:  +  354 525 5071 Fax:  +  354 525 5001
Vilbergur Gestsson Sales & Marketing Manager vilbergur@skifan.is

IRELAND Tel:  +  35 31 616 3606 Fax:  +  35 31 616 3610
Marea Gray Marketing and PR Manager marea_gray@scee.net 
Maryse Fitzpatrick Marketing Executive maryse_fitzpatrick@scee.net 

ISRAEL Tel:  +  9729 9711 570 Fax: +9729 997 11522
Karin Yavnai Product Manager Kariny@isfar.co.il

ITALY Tel:  +  39 06 33 07 42 12 Fax:  +  39 06 33 22 77 10
Andrea Cuneo Software Manager andrea_cuneo@scee.net
Filippo Marini Product and PR Manager filippo_marini@scee.net
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Marco Cittadini Jr Product and PR Manager marco_cittadini@scee.net

MALTA Tel:  +  356 346 649 Fax:  +  356 344 709
Etienne Borg Cardona Director eborgcardona@forestals.com

NEW ZEALAND Tel:  +  64 9 3666 266 Fax:  +  64 9 979 5350
Teresa Wong                Marketing Co-ordinator            teresa.wong@scenz.co.nz
Lenska Papich PR Manager lenska.papich@whybintbwa.co.nz

NORWAY Tel:  +  47 23 366 600 Fax:  + 47 23 366 601
John Giaever PR and Marketing john.giaver@egmont-entertainment.no 

Poland Tel:  +  48 22 520 2533 Fax:  +  48 22
Iwona Jacks PlayStation Product Manager Iwona.Jacks@eu.sony.com

PORTUGAL Tel:  +  351 21 318 7426 Fax:  +  351 21 354 0240
Pedro Almeida PR Manager Palmeida@Lusmundo.Pt

ROMANIA Tel:  +  40 1 224 4710 Fax:  + 40 1 224 4713
Cristian Pascu PR Manager Cristian.Pascu@ccmail.eu.sony.co.jp

RUSSIA (Hardware) Tel:  +  7095 258 7667 Fax:  +  7095 258 7650
Ilgar Ibragimov Product Manager Ilgar.Ibragimov@sony.ru

RUSSIA (Software) Tel: + 7095 232 6951 Fax: + 7095 238 3889
Dmitry Martynov Director Dmitry@softclub.ru

SAUDI ARABIA Tel:  +  966 2 643 6026 Fax:  +  966 2 644 1833
Alan Fernandes Product Manager alan@meesony.com.sa

SLOVAKIA Tel:  +  421 259 203 151 Fax:  + 421 2 5443 1429 
Richard Chury Product Manager Richard.Chury@eu.sony.com

SLOVENIA  Tel:  +  386 611 881 156 Fax:  +  386 1588 1148
Barbara Susec Product Manager Barbara.Susec@ccmail.eu.sony.jp

SOUTH AFRICA Tel:  + 2711 445 7940 Fax:  +  2722 445 7926
Lucielle Ord Marketing Co-Ordinator lucielleo@sterkinekor.com

SPAIN Tel:  +  34 91 377 7134 Fax:  +  34 91 377 7124
Alicia Sanz PR Manager Alicia_Sanz@scee.net
Pablo Tamargo PR Assistant pablo_tamargo@scee.net

SWEDEN Tel:  +  46 8 587 822 35 Fax:  +  46  8 587 822 03
Malin Kallstrom PR and Marketing malin.kallstrom@hes.egmont.com

SWITZERLAND Tel:  +  41 52 245 1814 Fax:  +  41 52 245 1819
Zafer Devrim Marketing Director Zafer_Devrim@scee.net

TURKEY Tel:  +  90 216 531 9858 Fax:  +  90 216 474 0478
Dogan Ozdem Marketing Manager Dogan_Ozdem@eu.sony.com 
Sonat Senyuz Product Manager Sonat_Senyuz@eu.sony.com 
Evren Inankur Marcoms Manager Evren_Inankur@eu.sony.com

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES Tel:  +  9714  807 0317 Fax:  +  9714 8816  261
Kevin Creado Marketing Executive creado@sogul.ae.sony.com.sg

UNITED KINGDOM Tel:  +  44 207 911 3128/8195 Fax:  +  44 207 734 4926
David Wilson Head of PR David_Wilson@scee.net
Jonathan Fargher PR Manager Jonathan_Fargher@scee.net
Carl Christopher Events & Sponsorship Manager Carl_Christopher@scee.net
Emma Calvert PR and Promotions Executive                            Emma_Calvert@scee.net   
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